©  2020 Straits Lighting Company |   www.straitslighting.com   |     Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.4   |   6.26.2020
STREAMLINE T8 PLUG AND PLAY TUBES
PID: SL917T8PP
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES
Electronic ballast compatible
Plastic with aluminum heat sink
Frosted plastic shatterpoof lens

1.23
©  2020 Straits Lighting Company |   www.straitslighting.com   |     Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.4   |   6.26.2020
ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING GUIDE
LM79 REPORT
ORDER CODE LENGTH WATTS VOLTS CCT DIMMING BASE
SL917T8PP 48 = 48” 14W
16W
SU = 100-277V 40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
N = Non-Dimming G13
SL917T8PP - 48 - 14W - SU - 40K - N - G13
The Straits Lighting Company is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a general guide, and we may change specifications from time to
time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form part of
any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, The Straits Lighting Company cannot accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.
LM79 report for T8 16W tubes
BALLAST COMPATIBILITY LIST